DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

ADSTOCK BUILDING DESIGN LIMITED

ADSTOCK BULK SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADSTOCK BULK SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AD-SUN-MEDIA LIMITED

ADS UP LTD

A D SWINDON JEWELLERS LIMITED

ADTAURUS LTD

ADTECH BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED

ADTECH BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED

AD-TECH EUROPE LIMITED

ADTELECOMMS LIMITED

A.D. TRIM LIMITED

ADT (SW) LIMITED

AD2WISE UK LIMITED

ADUK PRODUCTS LIMITED

ADUK PRODUCTS LIMITED

ADUK PRODUCTS LIMITED

ADULTCLOUD LIMITED

ADULTS LEARNING MATHEMATICS - A
RESEARCH FORUM

ADULT SPEECH THERAPY SERVICES
LIMITED

ADULT SUPPORT AND OUTREACH SERVICE
LIMITED

ADUNDAS DESIGN LTD

AD UNGUEM (UK) LIMITED

AD UNGUEM (UK) LIMITED

AD UNGUEM (UK) LIMITED

ADUP 86 LIMITED

ADURASYS LIMITED

ADUR COMMUNITY LEISURE LIMITED

ADUR COMMUNITY LEISURE LIMITED

ADUR COMMUNITY LEISURE LIMITED

ADVACO LTD

ADVALON LIMITED

ADVANS LIMITED

ADVANCE INTERNATIONAL UK LTD

ADVANCE AUTOPARTS LTD

ADVANCE COMPUTER CENTRE LIMITED

ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION (N.E.) LIMITED

ADVANCE CONTRACTING LIMITED

ADVANCED AEROTECH CONSULTING LTD

ADVANCED AEROTECH CONSULTING LTD

ADVANCED AIR SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCED AIR-CONDITIONING
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED ALLOYS LIMITED

ADVANCE DATA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED AUTOBODY LTD

ADVANCED AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

ADVANCED BLOCKAGE CLEARANCE LIMITED

ADVANCED BRIDGE ENGINEERING
SYSTEMS LIMITED

ADVANCED BUSINESS PARK
(LONDON) LIMITED

ADVANCED CAMERA SERVICES LIMITED

INVESTMENT

01897449
07900199
07900199
06528531
06011052
06029676
07435979
01318623
01318623
05883429
07312149
02309307
05415585
06571399
07705474
07705474
07705474
07703053
03901346

06928017

04213851

07090048
07120535
07120535
07120535
03893076
03880989
05386540
05386540
05386540
05824373
07457847
02268871
06876245
04354107
02256342
02348304
05122140
07904005
07904005
04344806
07079388

02271229
07216959
05119924
03693188
04447002
07078241

06748489

05490757

(02)
()
(B1)
(b1)
(02)
(02)
(EL)
(D2)
(D1)
(1)
(€2)
(D2)
(01)
(02)
(B4)
(B2)
(B4)
(ED)
(CIY)

(01
(CIY)

(b1)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(€2)
(€2)
(1)
(D2)
(b1)
(01)
(EL)
(02)
(b1)
(01)
(D)
(B1)
(D2)
(0©2)

(D2)
(b1)
(F2)
(D1)
(b1)
(®2)

(02)
€3

10/01/2012
0670172012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
0570172012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
0870172012
0870172012
10/01/2012
08/01/2012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
10/01/2012
1070172012
10/01/2012
08/01/2012
04/01/2012

0470172012

04/01/2012

10/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
06/01/2012
0670172012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
05/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012
0570172012
10/01/2012
1070172012
04/01/2012
10/01/2012
1070172012
1070172012
05/01/2012

0970172012
0970172012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
10/01/2012
0570172012

0970172012

0470172012

ADS PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
ADS SATELLITE & AERIALS LTD
ADSTAR SUPERMART LIMITED
ADVANCED CARGO SYSTEMS LIMITED
ADVANCED CASTING COMPANY LIMITED
ADVANCED CEILINGS AND PARTITIONS
LIMITED
ADVANCED
LIMITED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
LIMITED
ADVANCED COMPOSITE MATERIALS LIMITED
ADVANCED COMPOSITES GROUP
(MANCHESTER) LIMITED
ADVANCED COMPOSITES GROUP (PRIMCO)
LIMITED
ADVANCED COMPUTER SERVICES
(LONDON) LIMITED
ADVANCED COMPUTER SOFTWARE GROUP PLC
ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION SOUTH EAST
LTD
ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION SYSTEMS
LIMITED
ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES
(UK) LIMITED
ADVANCED CONVERTED TAPE LTD
ADVANCED CRAFT JOINERY LIMITED
ADVANCED DATA CONCEPTS LIMITED
ADVANCED DATA SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED
ADVANCED DATA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
ADVANCED DELIVERY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ADVANCED DENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ADVANCED DENTAL TRAINING LIMITED
ADVANCED DESIGN ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ADVANCED DIGITAL ART LIMITED
ADVANCED DOMESTIC SECURITY LTD
ADVANCED E-BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED
ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS LIMITED
ADVANCED ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED
ADVANCED ENGINEERING DESIGN
SERVICES LIMITED
ADVANCED ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED
ADVANCED
LIMITED
ADVANCED
LIMITED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
LIMITED
ADVANCED
LIMITED

CEILINGS AND PARTITIONS

COMPOSITES GROUP LIMITED
COMPOSITES LIMITED
COMPOSITE COMPONENTS

ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

FIBRE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FLUID LOGISTICS LIMITED
FLUID LOGISTICS LIMITED
FLUID LOGISTICS LIMITED
FUEL SOLUTIONS (CHESTER)

FUEL SOLUTIONS (CHESTER)

02614020
06058586
03076853
02924788
07351566
06762402

06762402

02264869
01623042
01275395

01938206
00605214

01921570

04933402

05965280
07475808

05837352

05834899

07057536
04660483
03686369
03514605
06454796
04531309
06899182
06899800
01795359
06920001
07203300
01611025
01778162
05343022
05043824

07904664
07904664
03263195
06853996
07890911
07890911
07890911
07897025

07897025

(F4)
(01)
(€2)
(®1)
(02)
(ED)

(CIY)

(02)
(02)
(®2)

(©2)
(©2)

©2)
(®2)

(G2)
©2)

(CIY)
€2

(©2)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(®1)
(01)
(1)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(©1)
(CID)

((3))
(B1)
(CIY)
(01)
(B4)
(B4)
(B2)
(D)

(GIY)

10/01/2012
0870172012
0970172012
0970172012
0670172012
10/01/2012

0570172012

04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012

04/01/2012
04/01/2012

0470172012

04/01/2012

10/01/2012
06/01/2012

0570172012

04/01/2012

05/01/2012
04/01/2012
0470172012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
0570172012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
05/01/2012
04/01/2012

10/01/2012
10/01/2012
08/01/2012
0870172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
0470172012

0470172012



