DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
ADSTOCK BUILDING DESIGN LIMITED	01897449	(D2)	10/01/2012	ADS PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	02614020	(F4)	10/01/2012
ADSTOCK BULK SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07900199	, ,	06/01/2012	ADS SATELLITE & AERIALS LTD	06058586	` '	08/01/2012
ADSTOCK BULK SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07900199	, ,	06/01/2012	ADSTAR SUPERMART LIMITED	03076853		09/01/2012
AD-SUN-MEDIA LIMITED	06528531	, ,	04/01/2012	ADVANCED CARGO SYSTEMS LIMITED	02924788		09/01/2012
ADS UP LTD	06011052	, ,	04/01/2012	ADVANCED CASTING COMPANY LIMITED	07351566		06/01/2012
A D SWINDON JEWELLERS LIMITED	06029676	, ,	05/01/2012	ADVANCED CEILINGS AND PARTITIONS	06762402	, ,	10/01/2012
ADTAURUS LTD	07435979		04/01/2012	LIMITED		(,	,,
ADTECH BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED	01318623	, ,	06/01/2012	ADVANCED CEILINGS AND PARTITIONS	06762402	(D1)	05/01/2012
ADTECH BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED	01318623	, ,	08/01/2012	LIMITED		(,	
AD-TECH EUROPE LIMITED	05883429	, ,	08/01/2012	ADVANCED COMPOSITES GROUP LIMITED	02264869	(D2)	04/01/2012
ADTELECOMMS LIMITED	07312149	, ,	10/01/2012	ADVANCED COMPOSITES LIMITED	01623042	, ,	04/01/2012
A.D. TRIM LIMITED	02309307	. ,	08/01/2012	ADVANCED COMPOSITE COMPONENTS	01275395		04/01/2012
ADT (SW) LIMITED	05415585	(D1)	06/01/2012	LIMITED		` '	. , . , .
AD2WISE UK LIMITED	06571399	. ,	04/01/2012	ADVANCED COMPOSITE MATERIALS LIMITED	01938206	(D2)	04/01/2012
ADUK PRODUCTS LIMITED	07705474	, ,	10/01/2012	ADVANCED COMPOSITES GROUP	00605214	, ,	04/01/2012
ADUK PRODUCTS LIMITED	07705474	, ,	10/01/2012	(MANCHESTER) LIMITED		` ,	
ADUK PRODUCTS LIMITED	07705474		10/01/2012	ADVANCED COMPOSITES GROUP (PRIMCO)	01921570	(D2)	04/01/2012
ADULTCLOUD LIMITED	07703053	(E1)	08/01/2012	LIMITED		, ,	
ADULTS LEARNING MATHEMATICS - A	03901346	(D1)	04/01/2012	ADVANCED COMPUTER SERVICES	04933402	(D2)	04/01/2012
RESEARCH FORUM		, ,		(LONDON) LIMITED		, ,	
ADULT SPEECH THERAPY SERVICES	06928017	(D1)	04/01/2012		05965280	(G2)	10/01/2012
LIMITED				ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION SOUTH EAST	07475808	(D2)	06/01/2012
ADULT SUPPORT AND OUTREACH SERVICE	04213851	(D1)	04/01/2012	LTD			
LIMITED				ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION SYSTEMS	05837352	(D1)	05/01/2012
ADUNDAS DESIGN LTD	07090048	(D1)	10/01/2012	LIMITED			
AD UNGUEM (UK) LIMITED	07120535	(C3)	09/01/2012	ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES	05834899	(C2)	04/01/2012
AD UNGUEM (UK) LIMITED	07120535	(C3)	09/01/2012	(UK) LIMITED			
AD UNGUEM (UK) LIMITED	07120535	(D2)	09/01/2012	ADVANCED CONVERTED TAPE LTD	07057536	(D2)	05/01/2012
ADUP 86 LIMITED	03893076	(D2)	06/01/2012	ADVANCED CRAFT JOINERY LIMITED	04660483	(D1)	04/01/2012
ADURASYS LIMITED	03880989	(D2)	06/01/2012	ADVANCED DATA CONCEPTS LIMITED	03686369	(D2)	04/01/2012
ADUR COMMUNITY LEISURE LIMITED	05386540	(C3)	06/01/2012	ADVANCED DATA SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED	03514605	(D1)	06/01/2012
ADUR COMMUNITY LEISURE LIMITED	05386540	(C2)	06/01/2012	ADVANCED DATA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	06454796	(D1)	06/01/2012
ADUR COMMUNITY LEISURE LIMITED	05386540	(C2)	06/01/2012	ADVANCED DELIVERY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04531309	(D1)	06/01/2012
ADVACO LTD	05824373	(D1)	06/01/2012	ADVANCED DENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06899182	(D1)	05/01/2012
ADVALON LIMITED	07457847	(D2)	05/01/2012	ADVANCED DENTAL TRAINING LIMITED	06899800	(D1)	05/01/2012
ADVANS LIMITED	02268871	(D1)	10/01/2012	ADVANCED DESIGN ASSOCIATES LIMITED	01795359	(D1)	05/01/2012
ADVANCE INTERNATIONAL UK LTD	06876245	(D1)	09/01/2012	ADVANCED DIGITAL ART LIMITED	06920001	(D1)	05/01/2012
ADVANCE AUTOPARTS LTD	04354107	(E1)	05/01/2012	ADVANCED DOMESTIC SECURITY LTD	07203300	(D1)	04/01/2012
ADVANCE COMPUTER CENTRE LIMITED	02256342	(D2)	10/01/2012	ADVANCED E-BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED	01611025	(D1)	04/01/2012
ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION (N.E.) LIMITED	02348304	(D1)	10/01/2012	ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS LIMITED	01778162	(D2)	04/01/2012
ADVANCE CONTRACTING LIMITED	05122140	(D1)	04/01/2012	ADVANCED ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED	05343022	(D1)	05/01/2012
ADVANCED AEROTECH CONSULTING LTD	07904005	(C1)	10/01/2012	ADVANCED ENGINEERING DESIGN	05043824	(D1)	04/01/2012
ADVANCED AEROTECH CONSULTING LTD	07904005	(B1)	10/01/2012	SERVICES LIMITED			
ADVANCED AIR SERVICES LIMITED	04344806	(D2)	10/01/2012	ADVANCED ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES	07904664	(C1)	10/01/2012
ADVANCED AIR-CONDITIONING	07079388	(D2)	05/01/2012	LIMITED			
SOLUTIONS LIMITED				ADVANCED ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES	07904664	(B1)	10/01/2012
ADVANCED ALLOYS LIMITED	02271229	(D2)	09/01/2012	LIMITED			
ADVANCE DATA SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07216959	(D1)	09/01/2012	ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	03263195	(D1)	08/01/2012
ADVANCED AUTOBODY LTD	05119924	(F2)	06/01/2012	LIMITED			
ADVANCED AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED	03693188	(D1)	04/01/2012	ADVANCED FIBRE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	06853996		08/01/2012
ADVANCED BLOCKAGE CLEARANCE LIMITED	04447002	(D1)	10/01/2012	ADVANCED FLUID LOGISTICS LIMITED	07890911	(B4)	09/01/2012
ADVANCED BRIDGE ENGINEERING	07078241	(D2)	05/01/2012	ADVANCED FLUID LOGISTICS LIMITED	07890911		09/01/2012
SYSTEMS LIMITED				ADVANCED FLUID LOGISTICS LIMITED	07890911	(B2)	09/01/2012
ADVANCED BUSINESS PARK INVESTMENT (LONDON) LIMITED	06748489	(D2)	09/01/2012	ADVANCED FUEL SOLUTIONS (CHESTER) LIMITED	07897025	(C1)	04/01/2012
ADVANCED CAMERA SERVICES LIMITED	05490757	(C3)	04/01/2012	ADVANCED FUEL SOLUTIONS (CHESTER)	07897025	(B1)	04/01/2012
				LIMITED		. ,	